Registration Fees Council of the Isles of Scilly

Standard Certificate - Issued by Superintendent Registrar

Standard Certificate - Issued on day of registration

Standard Certificate - Issued by Registrar after day of registration

Short Certificate - Issued by Superintendent Registrar

Short Certificate - Issued by Registrar

Civil Partnership certificate issued on day of Registration

Civil Partnership certificate issued after registration date

Notice of marriage / Civil Partnership (required by both parties and non-refundable)
Registered Building Marriage e.g. chapel (not Church of England)

Non Refundable Deposit for booking a Register Office ceremony

Non Refundable Deposit for booking a ceremony in an Approved Venue

Marriage/Civil Partnership/CP Conversions
Register Office

Monday to Friday 09.00 to 17.00
Porthcressa Beachside Room

Monday to Friday

Saturday

Sunday & Bank Holidays

Between 6pm and Midnight

Other Approved Venues on St Marys
Monday to Friday

Saturday

Sunday & Bank Holiday

Between 6pm and midnight

Karma St Martins

Monday to Friday

Saturdays

Sundays & Bank Holidays

Between 6pm and Midnight

Citizenship Ceremonies

3 year premises licence for an Approved Venue

Please note that fees in black are set by the Local Authority and are liable to increase
annually. All ceremony fees must be paid 2 months prior to the ceremony and are non-

refundable. Deposits are payable within seven days of booking.

Fees highlighted in red are set by central government and may be increased periodically at

short notice

01.01.2018/
31.12.2018
£10

f4

£7

£10

f4

f4

£7

£35 each
£86

£20

£50

£46

£299
£339
£359
£465

£440
£470
£570
£915

£600
£570
£1050
£750

£1860



