Registration Fees Council of the Isles of Scilly	01.01.2018
	31.12.2018
Standard Certificate - Issued by Superintendent Registrar	£10
Standard Certificate - Issued on day of registration	£4
Standard Certificate - Issued by Registrar after day of registration	£7
Short Certificate - Issued by Superintendent Registrar	£10
Short Certificate - Issued by Registrar	£4
Civil Partnership certificate issued on day of Registration	£4
Civil Partnership certificate issued after registration date	£7
Notice of marriage / Civil Partnership (required by both parties and non-refundable	£35 each
Registered Building Marriage e.g. chapel (not Church of England)	£86
Non Refundable Deposit for booking a Register Office ceremony	£20
Non Refundable Deposit for booking a ceremony in an Approved Venue	£50
Marriage/Civil Partnership/CP Conversions	
Register Office	
Monday to Friday 09.00 to 17.00	£46
Porthcressa Beachside Room	
Monday to Friday	£299
Saturday	£339
Sunday & Bank Holidays	£359
Between 6pm and Midnight	£465
Other Approved Venues on St Marys	
Monday to Friday	£440
Saturday	£470
Sunday & Bank Holiday	£570
Between 6pm and midnight	£915
Karma St Martins	
Monday to Friday	£600
Saturdays	£570
Sundays & Bank Holidays	£1050
Between 6pm and Midnight	£750
Citizenship Ceremonies	
3 year premises licence for an Approved Venue	£1860
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	

Please note that fees in black are set by the Local Authority and are liable to increase annually. All ceremony fees must be paid 2 months prior to the ceremony and are non-refundable. Deposits are payable within seven days of booking.

Fees highlighted in red are set by central government and may be increased periodically at short notice